F
L
Page 64   |   V 03-11ALLSCAPE is a Philips group brand
100 Craftway Drive
Littlestown, PA 17340
Phone: 800 854 8277
Fax: 717 359 9545

WCM	 3.80		  97	 3.00		  76	 n/a		  n/a	 n/a		  n/a		  1.0		  0.5
SM18	 18.00		 457	 3.00		  76	 n/a		  n/a	 n/a		  n/a		  2.5		  1.1
Product Order Guide
	 Mounting	 Max	L amp	 Min Start
Series	T ype	 Watts	T ype	T emp.	 Voltage	F inish2	O ptions
FL-18	 K	 32 FL	 T81	 0°F	 120	 BK	 Black	 JBC3	 Junction box cylindrical
		  (2)32 FL	 T81	 0°F	 277	 BZ	 Bronze	 JBCP13	 Junction box cylindrical
		  54 FL	 T51	 -20°F		  WH	 White		  120V button photocell
		  (2)54 FL	 T51	 -20°F		  VR	 Verde	 JBCP23	 Junction box cylindrical
		  	 	 		  CC	 Custom Color		  277V button photocell
		  		  				    WCM3	 Wall or canopy mount
		  	 					     SM183	 Stanchion mount 18"
Example: FL-18-K-54FL-T5-120-BK-JBC
0.5
2.0
1.05.0
10.0
FL-18-32FL
2950 Initial Lumens
1.0 ft. Mounting Height, 3 ft. back, 20° tilt
2.0 ft. grid, Value in footcandles
Photometric Data
1 Compact fluorescent & fluorescent lamp base options: 32FL-G13, 54FL- G5.
2 Consult factory for other colors and voltages.
3 (2) support devices required.
B
AA
A
B B
Optional
PhotocellJBC WCM
SM18
0.5
2.0
1.05.0
10.0
FL-18-2-32FL
2950 Initial Lumens
1.0 ft. Mounting Height, 4 ft. back, 20° tilt
2.0 ft. grid, Value in footcandles